

No.	Model	Qty.	No.	Model	Qty.
1	Cylinder back pull	1	33	Plate	1
2	Φ30 clip spring	1	34	M8x35 Socket head cap screw	10
3	Hydraulic cylinder	1	35	M12x30 bolt	5
4	M12 lock nut	11	36	Main body	1
5	Φ12Pad plate	20	37	ZG1/2 Connector	1
6	M12X40 Hexagon bolt	6	38	Filter	1
7	Cylinder limiting plate	1	39	Φ27 set washer	1
8	M8x20 bolt	6	40	2-G3/4 Connector	1
9	M8 spring washer	24	41	M6X25 Hex socket head cap screw	2
10	Φ8 Pad plate	45	42	Φ6 Spring washer	10
11	Pushing plate	1	43	Φ6 Pad plate	99
12	Coupler	1	44	Return oil filter	1
13	M10 lock nut	20	45	T-joint	1
14	Φ10 Pad plate	25	46	M6 Lock nut	65
15	M10x70 bolt	6	47	M6X60 Bolt	6
16	Towing bar	1	48	CHG Valve	1
17	Φ4 Spring pin	3	49	Compound gasket Φ20	11
18	Shaft for leg	1	50	CHE Valve	1
19	Support leg	1	51	battery	1
20	2-G1/2 Connector	14	52	Hose cover plate	1
21	Oil pump	1	53	M6x16 Bolt	11
22	5/16x25 Bolt	4	54	Hose cover	1
23	M8x10 Fixed screw	4	55	Hopper	1
24	M6x10 Fixed screw	1	56	Axle nut	2
25	M10X55 Bolt	4	57	Wheel	2
26	Rubber shock pad	4	58	Φ43x35 split pin	9
27	Gasoline engine	1	59	M8 lock nut	15
28	spacer sleeve	1	60	M8x60 bolt	4
29	Coupling A	1	61	Fender	2
30	Coupling washer	1	62	Axle	1
31	Coupling B	1	63	Release oil cap	1
32	Pump bracket	1	64	O ring Φ65x3.55	1

No.	Model	Qty.	No.	Model	Qty.
65	CHG2 Valve	1	103	Chain	1
66	Wedge	1	104	M10 nut	10
67	M6x35 bolt	8	105	Extend handle	1
68	Conveyor fixed bolt	2	106	Chainsaw handle	1
69	Φ3 spring pin	2	107	M8x55 bolt	4
70	Movable ruler seat	1	108	Hydraulic fitting B	4
71	Movable ruler spring	1	109	Pump connector	2
72	Φ20 pad plate	4	110	Chainsaw motor	1
73	Hopper connecting shaft	3	111	Wedge position plate	1
74	Movable ruler	1	112	Wedge handle	1
75	M6x30 adjustable lock nut	2	113	Φ10 pad washer	1
76	CHG2 valve block	1	114	Wedge spring	1
77	Left safety cover	1	115	Wedge shaft	1
78	M6x35 bolt	8	116	Rod	1
79	Chainsaw plastic cover	1	117	Air filter	1
80	M6x16 bolt	2	118	Right cover	1
81	Chainsaw rubber plate	1	119	M6x40 bolt	2
82	Chainsaw safety cover	1	120	Log presser	1
83	Φ8 hose clip	1	121	Winch	1
84	Ball valve	1	122	Rod mounting plate	1
85	Φ8 plastic hose	1	123	Winch shaft	1
86	Lubricating oil tank	1	124	Log presser spring	1
87	Φ8 hose clip (elbow)	4	125	Spring sleeve	2
88	Fueling cap	1	126	Hopper rod	1
89	M10X40 Bolt	7	127	Tool box	1
90	Welded part	1	128	Oil window	1
91	M8x25 bolt	4	129	Roller axle	2
92	Chainsaw motor mount	1	130	Roller	2
93	Φ12 spring washer	2	131	Roller support tube	1
94	M12X30 Bolt	5	132	Roller frame	1
95	Sprocket wheel	1	133	M12x100 bolt	1
96	Sprocket wheel washer	1	134	Roller	1
97	M12 nut	9	135	Guide wheel	1
98	M8x50 bolt	8	136	G1/2-G3/4 connector	2
99	M6x60 bolt	1	137	Conveyor plate	2
100	Adjustable bolt	1	138	Plate sleeve	2
101	Pressing block	1	139	Small roller	1
102	Chainsaw blade	1	140	Roller axle A	1

141	Conveyor belt	1	156	Φ25 shaft ring	1
142	Roller A body	1	157	Roller B	1
143	Bearing frame FL204	3	158	Roller B shaft	1
144	Adjustable frame	1	159	Flat key 8x30	1
145	Adjustable rod	2	160	Connecting sleeve	1
146	Hopper B	1	161	motor	1
147	Steel wire	1	162	M12x40 bolt	2
148	4003 fixture	1	163	High pressure hose	7
149	M6x16 bolt	2	164	Low pressure hose	4
150	M6x16 bolt	3	165	Bearing mounting plate	2
151	Hopper leg	1	166	Oil separator	1
152	Hopper A	1	167	Connect tube for log presser	1
153	M6x20 bolt	2	168	Clutch wire	1
154	Fixed plate	1	169	Rubber handle on cover	1
155	Rubber plate	1	170	Chainsaw cover lock	1